Skid KM

10 feb 2014

H17-44

Simon
Hodler

Per Holm

Anders
Cleasson

Henrik Sparr
H16

Axel
Jutterstrom

Fredrik
Norlin

H45

Bjorn
Albinsson

Thomas
Sparr

H55
KEA

He65

L-E Tjader
D17-44

Karin
Hvittfeldt

Anna
Nilsson
Simkovics

Frida
Lévgren

Laura Csucs-
Fenyvesi

Sara Rapp
D45

Marie Rapp
D16

Erika Duvbo
D14

Emilie
Brudin

D10

Ida Garvé

Passering varv 1

06:20.620

07:04.107
07:01.206

07:40.325

06:50.022

06:55.022

6:19.053

06:37.671

10:53.270

09:46.648

06:13.970

07:32.074

07:32.274

08:12.160

09:20.198

09:06.779

09:13.130

08:11.994

09:45.798

Arrangorer: Albin, Anders Hvittfeldt och Jonas Ullberg

Passering varv 2

13:20.060

14:44.299
15:07.301

17:08.990

7m 33s 75ms

7m 46s 926ms

7m Os 145ms

7m 26s 992ms

12m 13s 589ms

12:54.193

15:41.151

16:06.570

17:38.191

18:44.612

9m 59s 683ms

10m 39s 986ms

Aktid

20:16.133

22:25.124
23:13.077

26:26.454

14:23.097

14:41.948

13:19.198

14:04.663

23:06.859

09:46.648

19:33.348

23:58.879

24:49.782

26:51.605

28:39.512

19:06.462

19:53.116

08:11.994

09:45.798

Skate tillagg

0:02:15
0:02:15

0:02:15

0:02:15

0:01:30

0:00:45

Total tid

20:16.133

24:40.124
25:28.077

26:26.454

14:23.097

14:41.948

13:19.198

14:04.663

23:06.859

09:46.648

21:48.348

23:58.879

24:49.782

26:51.605

30:54.512

19:06.462

21:23.116

08:56.994

09:45.798

Placering



