

Skid KM	10 feb 2014						
	Passering varv 1	Passering varv 2	Åktid	Skate tillägg	Total tid	Placering	
H17-44							
Simon Hodler	06:20.620	13:20.060	20:16.133		20:16.133	1	
Per Holm	07:04.107	14:44.299	22:25.124	0:02:15	24:40.124	2	
Anders Cleasson	07:01.206	15:07.301	23:13.077	0:02:15	25:28.077	3	
Henrik Sparr	07:40.325	17:08.990	26:26.454		26:26.454	4	
H16							
Axel Jutterström	06:50.022	7m 33s 75ms	14:23.097		14:23.097	1	
Fredrik Norlin	06:55.022	7m 46s 926ms	14:41.948		14:41.948	2	
H45							
Björn Albinsson	6:19.053	7m 0s 145ms	13:19.198		13:19.198	1	
Thomas Sparr	06:37.671	7m 26s 992ms	14:04.663		14:04.663	2	
H55							
KEA	10:53.270	12m 13s 589ms	23:06.859		23:06.859	1	
H65							
L-E Tjäder	09:46.648		09:46.648		09:46.648	1	
D17-44							
Karin Hvittfeldt	06:13.970	12:54.193	19:33.348	0:02:15	21:48.348	1	
Anna Nilsson Simkovics	07:32.074	15:41.151	23:58.879		23:58.879	2	
Frida Lövgren	07:32.274	16:06.570	24:49.782		24:49.782	3	
Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi	08:12.160	17:38.191	26:51.605		26:51.605	4	
Sara Rapp	09:20.198	18:44.612	28:39.512	0:02:15	30:54.512	5	
D45							
Marie Rapp	09:06.779	9m 59s 683ms	19:06.462		19:06.462	1	
D16							
Erika Duvbo	09:13.130	10m 39s 986ms	19:53.116	0:01:30	21:23.116	1	
D14							
Emilie Brudin	08:11.994		08:11.994	0:00:45	08:56.994	1	
D10							
Ida Garvé	09:45.798		09:45.798		09:45.798	1	
	Arrangörer: Albin, Anders Hvittfeldt och Jonas Ullberg						